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Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi 

Revised Final Schedule for Theory Examination (EVEN SEMESTER), 2021-2022 

M. Tech.- II Semester (Regular & Carry Over) 

 Date  Day Time  Subject 

Code  

Subject Name 

22-08-2022 Monday 2.00 PM – 5.00 PM 

ENV-22 Air and Noise Pollution and Control 

CMCM-22 Low Cost Construction Technology 

DC-22 Optical Communication 

MME-202 Computer Aided Manufacturing 

MME-211 Advance Heat Transfer 

23-08-2022 Tuesday GAP 

24-08-2022 Wedsnesday 2.00 PM – 5.00 PM 

ENV-23 Environmental Quality Management 

CMCM-23 Construction Technology –II 

DCE-26 Advance Antenna & Propagation 

MME-207 Production Technology 

MME-212 Design of Thermal Systems 

25-08-2022 Thursday GAP 

26-08-2022 Friday 2.00 PM – 5.00 PM 

ENV-24 C Water Pollution 

CMCM-24G New Construction Materials 

DCE-30 Neural Network 

MME-258 Heat Treatment of Metals 

MME-273 Combustion Engine & Fuels 

27-08-2022 Saturday GAP 

28-08-2022 Sunday GAP 

29-08-2022 Monday 2.00 PM – 5.00 PM ENV-24 D Rural Environmental Technology 

30-08-2022 Tuesday GAP 

31-08-2022 Wednesday GAP 

01-09-2022 Thursday 2.00 PM – 5.00 PM 

ENV-21 Solid Waste Management 

CMCM-21 Construction & Contract Management-I 

DC-21 Detection & Estimation Theory 

MME-201 Optimization for Engineering Design 
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